
UG teaching Schedule February 2019 

II/I (August 2018 batch) 

Date Day Topic Faculty Practicals 

01.02.19 Friday Practical day  Spirochaetes 
04.02.19 Monday Mycobacterium leprae Dr. Alka  
05.02.19 Tuesday Atypical Mycobacteria  Dr. Chaya  
08.02.19 Friday OPEN DAY-PAPER SHOWING   
11.02.19 Monday Rickettsia Dr. Desma  
12.02.19 Tuesday Chlamydia & Mycoplasma Dr. Dilip  
15.02.19 Friday Practical day  Mycobacterium spp. + 

1/2 batch ZN stain 
18.02.19 Monday Actinomycosis & Nocardia Dr. Kanchan  
22.02.19 Friday Practical day  Rickettsia, Chlamydia & 

Mycoplasma  
25.02.19 Monday Pseudomonas Dr. Shripad  
26.02.19 Tuesday Hospital associated infections   Dr. Baveja  
TRINITY EVENT WEEK :        04.03.19  -  09.03.19 

 

PG teaching Schedule February 2019 

 

Date  Day   Topic Presenter  Faculty  
6/02/19 Wednesday Seminar-bacterial meningitis Dr. Manish Dr. Alka 
7/02/19 Thursday Practicals- Pure culture Dr. Manali Dr. Desma 
8/02/19 Friday  Discussion - Mycobacterium tuberculosis - Batch- 2017 & 2018 Dr. Sapana 
13/02/19 Wednesday Seminar-Standard precautions Dr. Rohini Dr. Anita 
14/02/19 Thursday Practicals -Mixed culture Dr Rasika Dr. Dilip 
21/02/19 Thursday Practicals Pure culture Dr Ashima Dr. Alka 
22/02/19 Friday Discussion- Ricketssia, Clamydia and 

Mycoplasma 
Batch- 2017 & 2018 Dr. Mrudul 

28/02/19 Thursday Practicals - Pure culture Dr. Sayali Dr. Arti 


